assessment _id

LOREB-505000600
LOREB-505000600
LOREB-505000700
LOREB-505000850
LOREB-505001250
LOREB-505003200
LOREB-505004200
LOREB-505004200
LOREB-505005600
LOREB-505005700
LOREB-505006000
LOREB-505006250
LOREB-505008500
LOREB-505008900
LOREB-505009300
LOREB-505010300
LOREB-505010550
LOREB-505011600
LOREB-505011900
LOREB-505012650
LOREB-505015050

sale_id

2347168
2444803
2347170
2433577
2383065
2352244
2213607
2290571
2435175
2378478
2414684
2386551
1580750
2020495
2332166
2388243
2065542
2321624
2440549
2420721
2325811

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved

1.26
1.04
1.01
1.15
0.83
1.17
1.01
1.05
0.80
0.32
0.35
0.83
1.01
1.01
1.00
0.62
1.01
1.32
1.01
0.97
1.35



